Race Date
August 21, 2021

Overall
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Name
Thomas Speer
Curtis Starner
Christopher Brooks
Kameron Magana
Hannah Cox
Dustin Holocker
Anthony Hartley
Kylee Speer
David Brasfield
Steve Hortega
Larissa Magana
Rob Johnson
Lynda Joiner
Greg Baker
Fidel Santoy
Sarah Hartley
Kathy Jean Hermeyer
Linda Papenburg
Ken Persky
Melanie Baron
Diz Allen
Kari Benning
Amy Hunter
Ralph Haynes
Jonna Rice
Katelyn Fuentes
Nathan Hovious
Hannah Karpati
Mallory Benstine
Karen Karpati
Holly Downey
Tj Horton
Diane Launius
Mary Dutko
Janet Devera
Katie Cox
Adriana Devera
Courtney Magana
Jessica Cox
Julie Grubaugh
Kayla Devera

Results By Racing Expectations

Brian Devera Memorial Run for Recovery 5k
Overall Finish List

City

Blackstone IL
Streator IL
Streatorstreator IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Streator IL

Morris IL

Streator IL

Tiskilwa IL

Streator IL
Streator IL
Princeton IL
Streator IL
Streator IL
Streator IL

L
L
L

Streator

Streator
Streator

L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Streator

Streator
Streator
Streator
Streator

Streator
Streator

Streator IL
Streator IL

Streatorstreator IL
Streator IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

M

T T T TmTTTT T TMZ 1T TmTHnmZ TN 1nTmTahnmahnZT1namnanZI2InnInIn

5k Run/Walk
504 34
502 60
256 26
289 13
283 26
990 35
999 32
503 30
997 58
506 71
234 31
519 34
160 61
508 50
187 38
1000 35
198 58
977 72
172 37
976 39
510 52
507 38
985 47
984 52
505 62
986 27
991 49
310 23
988 31
975 59
239 43
224 12
511 60
516 50
513 52
995 30
514 31
287 32
994 31
509 42
515 32
1

30-34
60-64
25-29
1-13
25-29
35-39
30-34
30-34
55-59
70-99
30-34
30-34
60-64
50-54
35-39
35-39
55-59
70-99
35-39
35-39
50-54
35-39
45-49
50-54
60-64
25-29
45-49
20-24
30-34
55-59
40-44
1-13
60-64
50-54
50-54
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34

Time
25:00.7
26:14.8
27:42.7
27:53.4
27:57.4
29:30.0
29:31.2
30:16.6
30:25.5
30:56.3
31:04.9
31:31.6
32:33.5
33:115
33:16.0
34:44.4
34:47.2
35:37.5
37:22.4
41:55.0
42:41.2
42:59.7
44:07.7
44:07.9
47:53.2
50:09.9
50:52.2
51:13.3
51:39.5
52:06.8
53:18.7
53:36.6
54:22.4

1:01:07.4
1:01:07.6
1:01:48.3
1:01:48.4
1:02:49.4
1:04:06.7
1:04:35.9
1:07:22.2

08/21/2021 09:26:35

Pace
8:04/M
8:28/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:10/M
10:30/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:30/M
12:03/M
13:31/M
13:46/M
13:52/M
14:14/IM
14:14/M
15:27/M
16:11/M
16:25/M
16:31/M
16:40/M
16:49/M
17:12/IM
17:18/M
17:32/M
19:43/M
19:43/M
19:56/M
19:56/M
20:16/M
20:41/M
20:50/M
21:44/M



